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The following people are invited for the meeting: 

(i) Former PhDs, former and current members of the NBL department 
(ii) Members of the MPI (upon registration) 
(iii) Former interested colleagues (upon registration) 

Outside of Academia Program: 
Former PhDs and members of the NBL department who have a career outside academia: an inspiration 
for current PhDs and postdocs. 

 

Wednesday April 3 (afternoon): 

13.45 – 14.00:  Peter Hagoort (Welcome) 

14.00 – 14.20:  Branka Milivojevic 

14.20 – 14.40:  Miranda van Turennout 

14.40 – 15.00:  Roel Willems 

15.00 – 15.20:  Coffee/Tea 

15.20 – 15.40:  Guillermo-Montero-Melis 

15.40 – 16.00:  Dan Acheson 

16.00 – 16.20:  Flora Vanlangendonck 

16.20 – 16.40:  Laura Menenti  

16.40 - 17.00:  Colin Brown 

_________________________________________________ 

17.30 – 19.30:  Speaker’s Dinner (Landgoed Brakkesteyn; only for the speakers of the 
symposium) 

19.30 – 21.00:  Reflections on Science & Society (Peter Hagoort) 

20.00 – 21.00: General discussion 
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Scientific Program: 

Thursday April 4: 

Moderator: Aslı Özyürek 

09.00 – 09.30: Daniel Sharoh 

09.30 – 10.00: Jana Bašnáková 

10.00 - 10.30: Tineke Snijders 

10.30 – 11.00: Coffee/Tea 

11.00 – 11.30: Floris de Lange 

11.30 – 12.00: Lin Wang 

12.00 – 12.30: Sophie Arana 

12.30 – 13.00: Vicky Lai 

13.00 – 14.00: Lunch 

Moderator: Simon Fisher 

14.00 – 14.30: Peter Indefrey 

14.30 – 15.00: Anne Kösem 

15.00 – 15.30: Yingying Tan 

15.30 – 16.00:  Coffee/Tea 

16.00 - 16.30: Fenna Poletiek 

16.30 – 17.00: Monique Flecken  

17.00 – 17.30 Jolien Francken 

18.00 – 20.00:  Buffet: The buffet is at the MPI, for all participants (With Reflections on 
the past and the future of the neurobiology of language) 

21.00 – 24.00:  Performance of the Donders/MPI Band Porc’odios  
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Friday April 5:  

Moderator: Antje Meyer 

09.00 – 9.30: Katrien Segaert 

09.30 – 10.00: Giosuè Baggio 

10.00 - 10.30: Cas Coopmans 

10.30 – 11.00:  Coffee/Tea 

11.00 – 11.30: Judith Holler 

11.30 – 12.00: Hartmut Fitz 

12.00 – 12.30: Franziska Hartung 

12.30 – 13.30:  Lunch 

13.30 – 14.00: Meet & Greet 

Moderator: Caroline Rowland 

14.00 – 14.30: Tamara Swaab 

14.30 – 15.00: Micha Heilbron 

15.00 – 15.30: Laura Giglio 

15.30 – 16.00:  Coffee/Tea 

16.00 - 16.30: Marcel Bastiaansen 

16.30 – 17.00: Julia Uddèn 

17.00 – 19.00: Farewell (Peter Hagoort) 
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Speakers Scientific Program 

The following speakers have agreed to contribute to the program  

Former Ph.D. students with completed doctoral dissertations: 

Tamara Swaab  
Floris de Lange  
Giosuè Baggio  
Tineke Snijders  
Katrien Segaert  
Jolien Francken  
Jana Bašnáková  
Daniel Sharoh  
Sophie Arana  
Laura Menenti 

Lin Wang 

Micha Heilbron  

Cas Coopmans  

Laura Giglio  

Franziska Hartung 

Roel Willems 

Flora Vanlangendonck 

Miranda van Turennout

 

 

Former research staff: 

Marcel Bastiaansen 
Hartmut Fitz 
Monique Flecken 
Judith Holler 
Peter Indefrey 
Anne Kösem 

Vicky Lai 
Fenna Poletiek 
Yingying Tan 
Julia Uddén 
Dan Acheson 
Branka Milivojevic 

 

 

Former senior colleague: 

Colin Brown 

 


